James E. Bazzell Middle School Fall Sports
Softball, Football, & Soccer

As of May 30, 2017


         Date


Sport/Team   
     Opponent

  Site


Time
Monday, August 14

Softball

Warren East

ACS


5:30
Tuesday, August 15

Softball

Glasgow


Glasgow


5:30
Wednesday, August 16
Soccer

Drakes Creek

Drakes Creek

6:00
Thursday, August 17

Softball

Drakes Creek

Drakes Creek

5:30
Monday, August 21

Softball

Monroe


ACS


5:30
Tuesday, August 22

Softball

Logan Co. 

Logan Co.

5:30
Wednesday, August 23
Soccer

Glasgow


Glasgow


5:00
Thursday, August 24

Football

Moss


ACS


5:30





Softball

South Warren or Glasgow
ACS


5:30

Monday, August 28

Softball

Barren


Barren


5:30

Tuesday, August 29

Football

Glasgow


Glasgow


5:30

Wednesday, August 30
Soccer

Moss


Moss


5:00

Thursday, August 31

Softball

Franklin-Simpson
Franklin-Simpson
5:30
Tuesday, September 5

Softball

Drakes Creek

ACS


5:30

Wednesday, September 6
Soccer

Bowling Green

Bowling Green

5:00
Thursday, September 7
Football

Monroe (1 game)

Monroe


5:30




Softball

Barren


Barren


5:30

Monday, September 11
Softball

Warren East

Warren East

5:30
Tuesday, September 12
Football

Barren


Barren


5:30



Softball

Franklin-Simpson
ACS


5:30

Wednesday, September 13
Soccer

Glasgow


Glasgow


5:00
Thursday, September 14
Softball

South Warren

South Warren

5:30
Monday, September 18
Softball

Monroe


ACS


5:30
Tuesday, September 19
Football

South Warren

ACS


5:30
Thursday, September 21
Softball

Logan


ACS


5:30
Saturday, September 23
Football

District Tournament
ACS


5:30/7:00
Tuesday, September 26
Football

Drakes Creek

ACS


5:30


Thursday, September 28
Soccer

Warren East

Warren East

7:00

